> Nagano 12TC

Telescopic boom lift

Crawler type

STANDARD FEATURES

v/ Wide-opening side panels
v Aucxiliary lowering control

MODEL 12TC

Platform capacity
Allowable tilt

Platform dimentions
(WxLxH)

Working height
(max)

Platform height
(max)

Horizontal reach
(max)

Machine weight
Overall length
Overall width
Overall height
Engine model

Travel speeds

200 kg

5°

0.73x1.77x110 m

11.7m

9.7m

7.9 m

5,970 kg

6.03m

2.05m

2.31m

KUBOTA D1105

0.7/1.3/2.4 km/h
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